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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mark
Ryan
Wayne
Matthew
David
Paul
Luce
Tony
Leanna
Carolyn
Lynette
Kevin
Day
Dustin
Julie
Tim
Fran
Tom
Ryan
Tracey
Steven
Janine
Sheila
Lindsey
Emily
Ulrich
Maricela
Shelley
Kyle

Austin
Lund
Rancourt
Hagenah
Barrett
Lindauer
Peterson
Huff
Fischer
Loffer
Vanschoiack
Warner
Doughman
Matier
Tinney
Jacobson
Sichenze
Wille
Taylor
Reeve
Boyenger
Franco

Ramamurthy

Callahan
Berriochoa
Kamm
Davenport
Pursell
Cochrane

Christopher Helfer

Place
Bib Masters
201
216
230
210
202
214
218
228
208
215
225
226
207
217
224
212
222
227
223
221
204
209
220
205
203
213
229
219
206
211

Resor

t To Rock
60K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

N R

N

P WOWONPWOOOAORARPE,WWNNE WPRE

4
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/29/2015

Place
Gender

©COPARWNNPFPOUOOMWDNEPRE
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16

DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

SIS NTTINEInNSSIZSZSLZL

Chip Time
5:58:27.417
6:57:37.829
7:06:11.785
7:22:58.148
7:37:35.264
7:58:30.714
8:21:07.154
8:31:21.599
8:39:19.692
8:42:08.788
8:51:32.039
8:59:46.824
9:01:56.613
9:05:11.312
9:15:16.196
9:15:17.545
9:19:27.505
9:28:22.563
9:45:41.477
9:46:57.914
10:11:53.560
10:26:30.854
10:28:28.820
10:48:39.147
11:28:58.738
11:28:59.446
13:22:38.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:58:27.564
6:57:38.470
7:06:13.598
7:23:00.434
7:37:38.972
7:58:34.556
8:21:08.570
8:31:21.599
8:39:27.113
8:42:15.969
8:51:32.712
9:00:00.706
9:01:59.986
9:05:21.813
9:15:19.000
9:15:27.812
9:19:31.145
9:28:28.000
9:45:42.646
9:47:03.798
10:11:58.154
10:26:35.054
10:28:33.408
10:48:40.622
11:29:02.149
11:29:02.311
13:22:38.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Mark Austin

2 Ryan Lund

3  Wayne Rancourt
4  Matthew Hagenah
5 David Barrett
6 Paul Lindauer
8 Tony Huff

12 Kevin Warner
13 Day Doughman
14  Dustin Matier
16 Tim Jacobson
17 Fran Sichenze
18 Tom Wille

19 Ryan Taylor
20 Tracey Reeve
21 Steven Boyenger
26  Ulrich Kamm
DNS Kyle Cochrane
DNS Christopher Helfer

Place
Bib Masters
201
216
230
210
202
214
228
226
207
217
212
222
227
223
221
204
213
206
211

Resort To Rock

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

QOB WWOWNPEPWOWNNREPRP

=

DNS
DNS

60K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/29/2015

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZELL

Chip Time
5:58:27.417
6:57:37.829
7:06:11.785
7:22:58.148
7:37:35.264
7:58:30.714
8:31:21.599
8:59:46.824
9:01:56.613
9:05:11.312
9:15:17.545
9:19:27.505
9:28:22.563
9:45:41.477
9:46:57.914
10:11:53.560
11:28:59.446
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:58:27.564
6:57:38.470
7:06:13.598
7:23:00.434
7:37:38.972
7:58:34.556
8:31:21.599
9:00:00.706
9:01:59.986
9:05:21.813
9:15:27.812
9:19:31.145
9:28:28.000
9:45:42.646
9:47:03.798
10:11:58.154
11:29:02.311
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
11
15
22
23
24
25
27
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Luce
Leanna
Carolyn
Lynette
Julie
Janine
Sheila
Lindsey
Emily
Maricela
Shelley

Peterson
Fischer
Loffer
Vanschoiack
Tinney
Franco
Ramamurthy
Callahan
Berriochoa
Davenport
Pursell

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
218
208
215
225
224
209
220
205
203
229
219

Resort To Rock

60K

Place

Div

D

1
2
3
1
2
3
4
N

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
F Age 40-49

8/29/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOUOTA,WDNPRE

=
o

DNF

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
8:21:07.154
8:39:19.692
8:42:08.788
8:51:32.039
9:15:16.196
10:26:30.854
10:28:28.820
10:48:39.147
11:28:58.738
13:22:38.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:21:08.570
8:39:27.113
8:42:15.969
8:51:32.712
9:15:19.000
10:26:35.054
10:28:33.408
10:48:40.622
11:29:02.149
13:22:38.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

WN P~
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Leanna
Sheila
Lindsey
Emily

Mark

Day

Dustin

Tim

Tom
Tracey
Kyle
Christopher

Luce
Carolyn
Lynette
Julie
Janine
Maricela
Shelley

Ryan
Matthew
Tony
Kevin
Ryan
Steven

Wayne
David

Resort To Rock

60K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Fischer 208 9 2
Ramamurthy 220 23 7
Callahan 205 24 8
Berriochoa 203 25 9
Austin 201 1 1
Doughman 207 13 9
Matier 217 14 10
Jacobson 212 16 11
Wille 227 18 13
Reeve 221 20 15
Cochrane 206 DNS DNS
Helfer 211 DNS DNS
Peterson 218 7 1
Loffer 215 10 3
Vanschoiack 225 11 4
Tinney 224 15 5
Franco 209 22 6
Davenport 229 27 10
Pursell 219 DNF DNF
Lund 216 2 2
Hagenah 210 4 4
Huff 228 8 7
Warner 226 12 8
Taylor 223 19 14
Boyenger 204 21 16
Rancourt 230 3 3
Barrett 202 5 5

8/29/2015

Chip Time
8:39:19.692
10:28:28.820
10:48:39.147
11:28:58.738

5:58:27.417
9:01:56.613
9:05:11.312
9:15:17.545
9:28:22.563
9:46:57.914

00:00.000

00:00.000

8:21:07.154
8:42:08.788
8:51:32.039
9:15:16.196
10:26:30.854
13:22:38.000
00:00.000

6:57:37.829
7:22:58.148
8:31:21.599
8:59:46.824
9:45:41.477
10:11:53.560

7:06:11.785
7:37:35.264

Gun Time

8:39:27.113
10:28:33.408
10:48:40.622
11:29:02.149

5:58:27.564
9:01:59.986
9:05:21.813
9:15:27.812
9:28:28.000
9:47:03.798

00:00.000

00:00.000

8:21:08.570
8:42:15.969
8:51:32.712
9:15:19.000
10:26:35.054
13:22:38.000
00:00.000

6:57:38.470
7:23:00.434
8:31:21.599
9:00:00.706
9:45:42.646
10:11:58.154

7:06:13.598
7:37:38.972

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Resort To Rock
60K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
2 M Paul Lindauer 214 6 6 7:58:30.714 7:58:34.556
3 M Fran Sichenze 222 17 12 9:19:27.505 9:19:31.145
1 M Ulrich Kamm 213 26 17 11:28:59.446 11:29:02.311
8/29/2015

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

25
21
24
DNS
27
13

22
DNS

16
26

10
14

DNF
23

20
17
19
15
11
12
18

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Resort To Rock
60K
List by Name - All

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

Mark Austin 201 - Age 30-39
David Barrett 202 1 Age50-59
Emily Berriochoa 203 3 Age 30-39
Steven Boyenger 204 5 Age 40-49
Lindsey Callahan 205 2 Age 30-39
Kyle Cochrane 206 DNS Age 30-39
Maricela Davenport 229 4  Age 40-49
Day Doughman 207 1 Age 30-39
Leanna Fischer 208 - Age 30-39
Janine Franco 209 3 Age 40-49
Matthew Hagenah 210 1 Age 40-49
Christopher Helfer 211 DNS Age 30-39
Tony Huff 228 2 Age 40-49
Tim Jacobson 212 3  Age 30-39
Ulrich Kamm 213 1 Age 60-69
Paul Lindauer 214 2 Age50-59
Carolyn Loffer 215 - Age 40-49
Ryan Lund 216 - Age 40-49
Dustin Matier 217 2 Age 30-39
Luce Peterson 218 - Age 40-49
Shelley Pursell 219 DNF Age 40-49
Sheila Ramamurthy 220 1 Age 30-39
Wayne Rancourt 230 - Age 50-59
Tracey Reeve 221 5 Age 30-39
Fran Sichenze 222 3 Age 50-59
Ryan Taylor 223 4  Age 40-49
Julie Tinney 224 2  Age 40-49
Lynette Vanschoiack 225 1 Age 40-49
Kevin Warner 226 3 Age 40-49
Tom Wille 227 4  Age 30-39

8/29/2015

Place
Gender
1
5
9
16
8
DNS

DNF

15
12
14

O

13

Gender
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Chip Time
5:58:27.417
7:37:35.264
11:28:58.738
10:11:53.560
10:48:39.147
00:00.000
13:22:38.000
9:01:56.613
8:39:19.692
10:26:30.854
7:22:58.148
00:00.000
8:31:21.599
9:15:17.545
11:28:59.446
7:58:30.714
8:42:08.788
6:57:37.829
9:05:11.312
8:21:07.154
00:00.000
10:28:28.820
7:06:11.785
9:46:57.914
9:19:27.505
9:45:41.477
9:15:16.196
8:51:32.039
8:59:46.824
9:28:22.563

Gun Time
5:58:27.564
7:37:38.972
11:29:02.149
10:11:58.154
10:48:40.622
00:00.000
13:22:38.000
9:01:59.986
8:39:27.113
10:26:35.054
7:23:00.434
00:00.000
8:31:21.599
9:15:27.812
11:29:02.311
7:58:34.556
8:42:15.969
6:57:38.470
9:05:21.813
8:21:08.570
00:00.000
10:28:33.408
7:06:13.598
9:47:03.798
9:19:31.145
9:45:42.646
9:15:19.000
8:51:32.712
9:00:00.706
9:28:28.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Taylor
Matt
Matthew
Ryan
Jared
Andy
Ryan
Yadi
Tammy
Joe
Ryan
Geoff
Nick
Shawn
Trisha
Erin
Mike
Marni
Heather
Becky
Chrissy
Christopher
Collin
Miranda
Sheri
Jodi
Michele
Lori
Tina
Nicole
Shelli

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thompson
Duffy
Laye
Jones
Petrie
Forth
Anderson
Spangenberg
Perkins
Pirus
Meyer
Stands
Carone
O'neill
Browne
Bohn
Hargis
McDowell
Campbell
Andersen
Irish

Diaz
Ciarlo
Welch
Lamott
Meine
Kozel
Ozment
Young
Freymond
Stewart

Place
Bib Masters
148
112
122
151
135
113
101
140
134
136
128
141
107
130
105
104
116
125
106
100
117
110
108
149
121
127
120
132
150
114
144

Resort To Rock

32K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/29/2015

Place
Gender

=
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Chip Time
2:36:42.595
2:36:45.320
2:44:45.431
3:15:29.067
3:22:47.822
3:31:47.199
3:34:31.189
3:39:41.088
3:43:35.393
3:43:54.944
3:55:19.121
4:06:19.030
4:08:17.037
4:10:28.276
4:11:27.430
4:11:27.296
4:16:08.013
4:17:04.060
4:19:22.205
4:24:58.810
4:43:30.124
4:45:58.862
4:46:01.722
4:47:31.363
4:50:57.626
4:54:44.700
4:56:10.078
4:57:17.392
4:58:26.619
5:00:17.223
5:00:19.276

Gun Time

2:36:44.000
2:36:47.476
2:44:47.000
3:15:31.217
3:22:52.695
3:31:51.905
3:34:32.773
3:39:41.088
3:43:39.821
3:43:54.944
3:55:22.684
4:06:22.638
4:08:20.800
4:10:31.664
4:11:34.962
4:11:35.381
4:16:14.092
4:17:08.513
4:19:24.780
4:25:02.250
4:43:32.539
4:46:07.295
4:46:08.731
4:47:34.930
4:51:02.060
4:54:51.038
4:56:16.024
4:57:24.287
4:58:36.310
5:00:20.756
5:00:22.806
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Maria Black
Susan Clark

Bill Leahy
Amy King

Tricia Shaughnessy
Deborah Mitchell
Jan Seeley
Jenny Stinson
Kari Porter
Diane McGarvey
Kristin Hansen-Mellish
Emma Strommen
Cynthia Strommen
Sherri Mason
Katie O'shea
Dieter Berriochoa
Lisa Donnell
Zimmerman Jennifer
Anthony Palermo
Ami Stein

Scott Stevens

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
103
109
123
119
139
129
138
145
137
126
115
147
146
124
131
102
111
118
133
142
143

Resort To Rock
32K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

P OPFRP OO, WONNNO

=
o

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

DNF
DNF

DNS Age 19 & Under

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

8/29/2015

Age 19 & Under

Place
Gender
17
18
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=i n = o e =< T T T T W W P W e e 1 - 1

Chip Time
5:07:49.627
5:09:54.740
5:20:47.773
5:32:26.511
5:36:35.600
5:36:35.971
5:37:46.804
5:37:46.779
5:42:14.154
5:59:38.300
6:47:58.182
7:11:26.124
7:12:31.303
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:07:53.077
5:10:02.815
5:20:47.773
5:32:34.176
5:36:35.600
5:36:35.971
5:37:53.685
5:37:53.840
5:42:22.450
5:59:47.324
6:48:04.108
7:11:26.124
7:12:31.303
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

34
DNS
DNS
DNS

Taylor
Matt
Matthew
Ryan
Jared
Andy
Ryan
Joe
Ryan
Geoff
Nick
Shawn
Mike
Christopher
Collin
Bill
Dieter
Anthony
Scott

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thompson
Duffy

Laye
Jones
Petrie
Forth
Anderson
Pirus
Meyer
Stands
Carone
O'neill
Hargis
Diaz
Ciarlo
Leahy
Berriochoa
Palermo
Stevens

Place
Bib Masters
148
112
122
151
135
113
101
136
128
141
107
130
116
110
108
123
102
133
143

Resort To Rock

Full Results - Male

32K

Place

Div

GO FRP,ORAAONEFEDNEREP

2

DNS Age 19 & Under

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

8/29/2015

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

=
w

14

15

16
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLZLLL

Chip Time
2:36:42.595
2:36:45.320
2:44:45.431
3:15:29.067
3:22:47.822
3:31:47.199
3:34:31.189
3:43:54.944
3:55:19.121
4:06:19.030
4:08:17.037
4:10:28.276
4:16:08.013
4:45:58.862
4:46:01.722
5:20:47.773

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:36:44.000
2:36:47.476
2:44:47.000
3:15:31.217
3:22:52.695
3:31:51.905
3:34:32.773
3:43:54.944
3:55:22.684
4:06:22.638
4:08:20.800
4:10:31.664
4:16:14.092
4:46:07.295
4:46:08.731
5:20:47.773
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

8
9
15
16
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNS

Yadi
Tammy
Trisha
Erin
Marni
Heather
Becky
Chrissy
Miranda
Sheri
Jodi
Michele
Lori
Tina
Nicole
Shelli
Maria
Susan
Amy
Tricia
Deborah
Jan
Jenny
Kari
Diane
Kristin
Emma
Cynthia
Sherri
Katie
Lisa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Spangenberg
Perkins
Browne
Bohn
McDowell
Campbell
Andersen
Irish

Welch
Lamott
Meine
Kozel
Ozment
Young
Freymond
Stewart
Black

Clark

King
Shaughnessy
Mitchell
Seeley
Stinson
Porter
McGarvey
Hansen-Mellish
Strommen
Strommen
Mason
O'shea
Donnell

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
140
134
105
104
125
106
100
117
149
121
127
120
132
150
114
144
103
109
119
139
129
138
145
137
126
115
147
146
124
131
111

Resort To Rock
32K

Place
Div Division

- Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

P OPFRPOCOPPWONNOOUOPRARONORRRERP WWNDNEREPRE

10 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39

8/29/2015

Age 19 & Under

Place
Gender

PR
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27
28
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:39:41.088
3:43:35.393
4:11:27.430
4:11:27.296
4:17:04.060
4:19:22.205
4:24:58.810
4:43:30.124
4:47:31.363
4:50:57.626
4:54:44.700
4:56:10.078
4:57:17.392
4:58:26.619
5:00:17.223
5:00:19.276
5:07:49.627
5:09:54.740
5:32:26.511
5:36:35.600
5:36:35.971
5:37:46.804
5:37:46.779
5:42:14.154
5:59:38.300
6:47:58.182
7:11:26.124
7:12:31.303

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:39:41.088
3:43:39.821
4:11:34.962
4:11:35.381
4:17:08.513
4:19:24.780
4:25:02.250
4:43:32.539
4:47:34.930
4:51:02.060
4:54:51.038
4:56:16.024
4:57:24.287
4:58:36.310
5:00:20.756
5:00:22.806
5:07:53.077
5:10:02.815
5:32:34.176
5:36:35.600
5:36:35.971
5:37:53.685
5:37:53.840
5:42:22.450
5:59:47.324
6:48:04.108
7:11:26.124
7:12:31.303
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Resort To Rock
32K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Zimmerman Jennifer 118 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Ami Stein 142 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Resort To Rock
32K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 147 43 27 7:11:26.124 7:11:26.124
Age 19 & Under 1 M Jared Petrie 135 5 5 3:22:47.822 3:22:52.695
Age 19 & Under DNS M Dieter Berriochoa 102 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Taylor Thompson 148 1 1 2:36:42.595 2:36:44.000
Age 20-29 - M Matt Duffy 112 2 2 2:36:45.320 2:36:47.476
Age 30-39 - F Yadi Spangenberg 140 8 1 3:39:41.088 3:39:41.088
Age 30-39 - F Trisha Browne 105 15 3 4:11:27.430 4:11:34.962
Age 30-39 1 F Erin Bohn 104 16 4 4:11:27.296 4:11:35.381
Age 30-39 2 F Becky Andersen 100 20 7 4:24:58.810 4:25:02.250
Age 30-39 3 F Miranda Welch 149 24 9 4:47:31.363 4:47:34.930
Age 30-39 4 F Nicole Freymond 114 30 15 5:00:17.223 5:00:20.756
Age 30-39 5 F Shelli Stewart 144 31 16 5:00:19.276 5:00:22.806
Age 30-39 6 F Maria Black 103 32 17 5:07:49.627 5:07:53.077
Age 30-39 7 F Amy King 119 35 19 5:32:26.511 5:32:34.176
Age 30-39 8 F Kari Porter 137 40 24 5:42:14.154 5:42:22.450
Age 30-39 9 F Kristin Hansen-Mellish 115 42 26 6:47:58.182 6:48:04.108
Age 30-39 10 F Cynthia Strommen 146 44 28 7:12:31.303 7:12:31.303
Age 30-39 DNS F Lisa Donnell 111 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Matthew Laye 122 3 3 2:44:45.431 2:44:47.000
Age 30-39 1 M Ryan Jones 151 4 4 3:15:29.067 3:15:31.217
Age 30-39 2 M Andy Forth 113 6 6 3:31:47.199 3:31:51.905
Age 30-39 3 M Nick Carone 107 13 11 4:08:17.037 4:08:20.800
Age 30-39 4 M Shawn O'neill 130 14 12 4:10:28.276 4:10:31.664
Age 30-39 5 M Collin Ciarlo 108 23 15 4:46:01.722 4:46:08.731
Age 30-39 DNS M Anthony Palermo 133 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Tammy Perkins 134 9 2 3:43:35.393 3:43:39.821
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

No oh WN

[e¢]

DNF
DNS
DNS

Z 0~ wNEk

ZOaORwWN PR

Gender First Name

F

=TI L b O e e e e e W B

Lo e e e B

<L

Marni
Heather
Chrissy
Jodi
Michele
Tina
Susan
Tricia
Sherri
Zimmerman
Ami

Ryan

Joe

Ryan

Geoff
Christopher
Scott

Sheri
Lori
Deborah
Jan
Jenny
Katie

Mike
Bill

Diane

Resort To Rock

32K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
McDowell 125
Campbell 106
Irish 117
Meine 127
Kozel 120
Young 150
Clark 109
Shaughnessy 139
Mason 124
Jennifer 118
Stein 142
Anderson 101
Pirus 136
Meyer 128
Stands 141
Diaz 110
Stevens 143
Lamott 121
Ozment 132
Mitchell 129
Seeley 138
Stinson 145
O'shea 131
Hargis 116
Leahy 123
McGarvey 126
8/29/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
18 5
19 6
21 8
26 11
27 12
29 14
33 18
36 20
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
7 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
22 14
DNS DNS
25 10
28 13
37 21
38 22
39 23
DNF DNF
17 13
34 16
41 25

Chip Time
4:17:04.060
4:19:22.205
4:43:30.124
4:54:44.700
4:56:10.078
4:58:26.619
5:09:54.740
5:36:35.600

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:34:31.189
3:43:54.944
3:55:19.121
4:06:19.030
4:45:58.862

00:00.000

4:50:57.626
4:57:17.392
5:36:35.971
5:37:46.804
5:37:46.779

00:00.000

4:16:08.013
5:20:47.773

5:59:38.300

Gun Time
4:17:08.513
4:19:24.780
4:43:32.539
4:54:51.038
4:56:16.024
4:58:36.310
5:10:02.815
5:36:35.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:34:32.773
3:43:54.944
3:55:22.684
4:06:22.638
4:46:07.295

00:00.000

4:51:02.060
4:57:24.287
5:36:35.971
5:37:53.685
5:37:53.840

00:00.000

4:16:14.092
5:20:47.773

5:59:47.324
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Place
OA
20

DNS
32
16
15
19
13
23
33
22

DNS

30
42
17
21
DNS

35
27
25

34
DNF
18
41
26
11
37

First Name
Becky
Ryan
Dieter
Maria
Erin
Trisha
Heather
Nick
Collin
Susan
Christopher
Lisa
Matt
Andy
Nicole
Kristin
Mike
Chrissy
Zimmerman
Ryan
Amy
Michele
Sheri
Matthew
Bill
Sherri
Marni
Diane
Jodi
Ryan
Deborah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Andersen
Anderson
Berriochoa
Black
Bohn
Browne
Campbell
Carone
Ciarlo
Clark

Diaz
Donnell
Duffy

Forth
Freymond

Hansen-Mellish

Hargis
Irish
Jennifer
Jones
King
Kozel
Lamott
Laye
Leahy
Mason
McDowell
McGarvey
Meine
Meyer
Mitchell

Place
Bib Masters
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
151
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Resort To Rock

32K

List by Name - All

Place
Div

DNS

)

2
1

6

=

RPONRZWRLRORMNT ZONOWN

WWARRLRZN

Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

8/29/2015

Place
Gender

7
7
DNS
17
4
3
6
11
15
18
14
DNS
2
6
15
26
13
8
DNS
4
19
12
10
3
16
DNF
5
25
11
9
21

Gender

TZTNTTTZZINTNTINZNTNZINnmZZIZInZnZZnnnnsE

Chip Time
4:24:58.810
3:34:31.189

00:00.000
5:07:49.627
4:11:27.296
4:11:27.430
4:19:22.205
4:08:17.037
4:46:01.722
5:09:54.740
4:45:58.862

00:00.000
2:36:45.320
3:31:47.199
5:00:17.223
6:47:58.182
4:16:08.013
4:43:30.124

00:00.000
3:15:29.067
5:32:26.511
4:56:10.078
4:50:57.626
2:44:45.431
5:20:47.773

00:00.000
4:17:04.060
5:59:38.300
4:54:44.700
3:55:19.121
5:36:35.971

Gun Time
4:25:02.250
3:34:32.773
00:00.000
5:07:53.077
4:11:35.381
4:11:34.962
4:19:24.780
4:08:20.800
4:46:08.731
5:10:02.815
4:46:07.295
00:00.000
2:36:47.476
3:31:51.905
5:00:20.756
6:48:04.108
4:16:14.092
4:43:32.539
00:00.000
3:15:31.217
5:32:34.176
4:56:16.024
4:51:02.060
2:44:47.000
5:20:47.773
00:00.000
4:17:08.513
5:59:47.324
4:54:51.038
3:55:22.684
5:36:35.971
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

14
DNF
28
DNS
9
5
10
40
38
36
8
12
DNS
DNS
31
39
44
43

24
29

Shawn
Katie
Lori
Anthony
Tammy
Jared
Joe
Kari
Jan
Tricia
Yadi
Geoff
Ami
Scott
Shelli
Jenny
Cynthia
Emma
Taylor
Miranda
Tina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

O'neill
O'shea
Ozment
Palermo
Perkins
Petrie
Pirus
Porter
Seeley

Shaughnessy
Spangenberg

Stands
Stein
Stevens
Stewart
Stinson
Strommen
Strommen
Thompson
Welch
Young

Place
Bib Masters
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Resort To Rock

32K

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
4  Age 30-39

DNF Age 50-59
2  Age 50-59

DNS Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 19 & Under
2  Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
1 Age 19 & Under
- Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49

8/29/2015

Place
Gender
12
DNF
13
DNS
2
5
8
24
22
20
1
10
DNS
DNS
16
23
28
27

9
14

Gender
M

i B e e e e T o e e e e Bl ¢ (=l ¢ 1 |

Chip Time
4:10:28.276

00:00.000
4:57:17.392

00:00.000
3:43:35.393
3:22:47.822
3:43:54.944
5:42:14.154
5:37:46.804
5:36:35.600
3:39:41.088
4:06:19.030

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:00:19.276
5:37:46.779
7:12:31.303
7:11:26.124
2:36:42.595
4:47:31.363
4:58:26.619

Gun Time
4:10:31.664
00:00.000
4:57:24.287
00:00.000
3:43:39.821
3:22:52.695
3:43:54.944
5:42:22.450
5:37:53.685
5:36:35.600
3:39:41.088
4:06:22.638
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:00:22.806
5:37:53.840
7:12:31.303
7:11:26.124
2:36:44.000
4:47:34.930
4:58:36.310
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